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Event 74a: Under 15 Girls Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 36 Isabella POTTS (QLD) 2:43.867
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.895 22.895 (1)
Lap 2 19.149 42.045 (1)
Lap 3 19.672 1:01.717 (1)
Lap 4 20.122 1:21.840 (1)
Lap 5 20.305 1:42.145 (1)
Lap 6 20.342 2:02.487 (1)
Lap 7 20.703 2:23.191 (1)
Lap 8 20.676 2:43.867 (1)

2. 37 Ava ROBBINS (QLD) 2:44.935 +1.068
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.215 24.215 (2)
Lap 5 1:18.681 1:42.897 (2)
Lap 6 20.582 2:03.479 (2)
Lap 7 20.806 2:24.286 (2)
Lap 8 20.648 2:44.935 (2)


